REVISIONS
LTR DESCRIPTION DATE (YR-MO-DA) APPROVED
A
Change to one part-one part number format.  Added table III.
          91-12-11
    M. A. FRYE
B
Changes in accordance with NOR 5962-R036-97.
          96-11-26
    R. MONNIN
C
Change slew rate value in table I.  Remove table III, figures 2, 3, 4, and 5.
Update boilerplate.  Redrawn.  -rrp
          00-10-18
    R. MONNIN
D
Replaced reference to MIL-STD-973 with reference to MIL-PRF-38535.  -rrp
          03-05-01
     R. MONNIN
THE ORIGINAL FIRST SHEET OF THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN REPLACED.
 REV
 SHEET
 REV
 SHEET
 REV STATUS   REV D D D D D D D D D D
 OF SHEETS  SHEET 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PMIC N/A PREPARED BY
     GARY ZAHN
DEFENSE SUPPLY CENTER COLUMBUS
STANDARD
MICROCIRCUIT
DRAWING
CHECKED BY
       RAY MONNIN
COLUMBUS, OHIO  43216
THIS DRAWING IS AVAILABLE
FOR USE BY ALL
DEPARTMENTS
 APPROVED BY
       D. A. DiCENZO
MICROCIRCUIT, LINEAR, LOW OFFSET, LOW
POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER,
MONOLITHIC SILICON
AND AGENCIES OF THE
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE
DRAWING APPROVAL DATE
               88-07-25
AMSC N/A
REVISION LEVEL
D
SIZE
A
CAGE CODE
67268
5962-88593
  SHEET
1   OF
10
DSCC FORM 2233
 APR 97     5962-E372-03
      DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A.  Approved for public release; distribution is unlimited.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
STANDARD
MICROCIRCUIT DRAWING
SIZE
A
5962-88593
DEFENSE SUPPLY CENTER COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS, OHIO 43216-5000
 REVISION LEVEL
D
SHEET